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LotLot Estimate Estimate

1 Two Royal Dalton Display 
plates 22cm and 19cm diam, 
Start price: 40

150- 250

2 Royal Dalton Water Jug 14cm 
high and Tea pot 18cm, Start 
price: 80

300-400

3 Two Royal Dalton bowls 30cm 
diam, Start price: 60

200-300

4 12 pieces Royal Dalton, part of 
tea and dinner set, Start price: 
80

180-280

5 Set of three James Kent 
London two part relish dish, 
Start price: 80

300-400

6 Victorian silver plate Cruet set 
with 6 crystal bottles, Start 
price: 200

450-500

7 Large 19th Century Bronze 
double handle vase. Excellent 
condition 48cm high x 30cm 
diam, Start price: 700

1500-2500

8 A pair of Qing Dynasty dark 
blue porcelain bowl with yong 
zheng mark in excellent 
condition 22cm diam, Start 
price: 1800

5000-6000

9 Pair of Italian capidomonte  
porcelain table lamp with brass 
base with silk shade. Original 
condition 1 metre high, Start 
price: 550

1500-2000

10 French Louis XV Walnut coffee 
table 42cm high x 110cm deep 
x 70cm wide, Start price: 400

800-1200

11 Unusal Large European Pottery 
pot with lid 48cm high x 40cm 
diam, Start price: 120

800-900

12 Large Qing Dynasty blue white 
soup with dragon pattern, in 
excellent condition 9m high x 
19cm diam, Start price: 100

300-400

13 Qing Dynasty her tang jade 
discus pendant, Start price: 150

300-400

14 Large Stirling Silver torquise 
ring, Start price: 120

300-400

15 Stirling silver natural amethyst 
jamestone bracelet, Start price: 
150

300-400

16 Large Early Chinese porcelain 
hand painted peach,  red coral 
and bat decoration food bowl 
yong mark 44cm diam, Start 
price: 500

1500-2000

17 Gilt framed picturesque 
landscape signed lwr right Jean 
Jeffrey and dated 1975. Approx 
measurements 75cm x 85cm, 
Start price: 250

500-800

18 Large gold framed oil painting ' 
Storm Brewing Williamstown' 
75cm x 105cm (Frame) Signed 
Malcolm Beattie, Start price: 950

2k-3k

19 Pair of neoclassical style brass 
Corinthian column table lamps 
with shades., Start price: 250

400-500

20 Brass cased Kundo wind up 
clock, Start price: 60

300-400

21 Comf/Pro lime fabric 
upholstered students chair, 
Start price: 30

200-250

22 Ming Dynasty porcelain blue 
and white oil lamp 8cm high x 
11.5 diam, Start price: 100

400-500

23 Song Dynasty Ceramic Tea 
cups with floral pattern, Start 
price: 120

300-400

24 Antique Stoneware Water Jug 
18cm high, Start price: 250

600-800

25 Unusual Song Dynasty 
Teracotta Hand Painted Rice 
bowl with cicada decoration, 
Start price: 180

400-500

26 Qing Dynasty Blue White Vase, 
Start price: 100

300-350
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27 Two Song Dynasty Porcelain 
Ceradon Ink Well, Start price: 
80.00

300-400

28 A pair of Qing Dynasty style 
coral dragon pattern porcelain 
tea cups, Start price: 350

850-1000

29 French 19th C. ormolu mounted 
kingwood multifloral inlaid card 
table in excellent condition, 
Start price: 2500

4k-5k

30 Pair of large bisque 'Maidens' 
porcelain figurines, Start price: 
120

300-400

31 Malvern Star Sports bicycle with 
basket, Start price: 80

600-800

32 Chinese wine, Start price: 100 400-500

33 Chinese Wine, Start price: 100 400-500

34 French Louis XV Walnut and 
marquetry inlaid three drawer 
marble top comode 90cm high 
x 110 cm wide x 50cm deep, 
Start price: 900

1800-2500

35 Wood framed oil painting - 'Milk 
Maid' 60cm x 50cm ( frame), 
Start price: 60

300-400

36 Lucy Yukenbarri acrylic dot 
painting on stretched canvas. 
75cm x 50cm, Start price: 450

1500-2000

37 Pair of modern colourful 
cushions, Start price: 20

80-120

38 Crystal mushroom table lamp, 
Start price: 50

250-300

39 Franklin Mint Precisions 
Model - The 1886 Benz Patent 
Motorwagon, Start price: 100

400-500

40 19th Century Walnut marbletop 
single door vitrine 150cm x 
65cm x 40cm, Start price: 800

1800-2200

41 Set of ten boxed model cars 
including Mercedes, Nissan 
Toyota etc, Start price: 50

200-250

42 Set of four Welly Die Cast 
Model Cars, Including 
Mercedes, Shelby Cobra, Mini 
Cooper, Start price: 80

250-350

43 Set of five Die Cast Model 
Cars, Including Mini, Holden, 
Start price: 90

250-350

44 Set of seven Matchbox - The 
Dinky Collection Cars including 
Land Rover, Cadillac, Austin< 
Jaguar, Commer Van, MGBGT 
V8, Start price: 60

180-250

45 French LXIth satin wood inlaid 7 
drawer, single drawer 
commode with rouge marble 
top  95cm H x 120 L  x 54cm D, 
Start price: 1200

3k-4k

46 Jade pendant including chain 
with matching pair of earings, 
Start price: 150

800-900

47 A pair of large pearl earings, 
size 16 -20 mm approx, Start 
price: 300

800-1200

48 Bohemian gild glass vase with 
floral decoration, Start price: 40

120-180

49 Framed watercolour ' Collins 
Street Mist' Signed Malcolm 
Beattie 75cm x 55cm (painting), 
Start price: 550

1500-1800

50 Lake Cooper Estate Heathcote 
Shiraz 24 bottles, Start price: 
240

600-700

51 Lake Cooper Estate Heathcote 
Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon 
12 bottles, Start price: 120

350-450

52 A rare Qing Dynasty porcelain 
lid tea caddy with scholars and 
children display, In excellent 
condition 32cm high x 23cm 
diam, Start price: 650

1200-2000

53 Rare Qing Dynasty rosewood, 
hand carved soapstone floral 
and bird decoration jewelley 
box, Start price: 650

1500-2500

54 A pair of brand new Parisian 
Crystal Table lamps, Start 
price: 80

150-200

55 10 x Austrialian Die Cast 
Collectors cars, including 
Bolwell Nagari, Ford, Holden, 
Toyata models, Start price: 70

300-400

56 Large ceramic Fish pond with 
lily patterns 35cm diam, Start 
price: 50

300-400

57 French 3 piece mantle clock set 
with figural Mother & Child 
finial, Start price: 650

1200-1500

58 Antique brass standing lamp on 
marble base with floral & tassell 
lampshade, Start price: 120

250-350

59 Pair of french brass table 
lamps, Start price: 100

150-250

60 A pair magnificent Qing 
Dynasty porcelain bowls with 
coral red line decorations and 
kang xi mugs. In excellent 
conditions 8cm high x 15cm 
diam, Start price: 1500

3K -4K
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61 Victorian Rosewood Writing box 
16cm high x 40cm wide x 24cm 
deep, Start price: 120

350-450

62 Wallace and Gromit Talking 
Radio Alarm Clock with Van 
and figurines, Start price: 40

120-150

63 10 x Collectables die cast cars 
in cases, including Ford, 
Holden,Chrysler Mini, Start 
price: 60

150-200

64 A pair of French Limoge hand 
painted Vase 22cm high, Start 
price: 250

600-800

65 Large Ming Dynasty style elm 
coffee table 45cm x 180cm x 
68cm, Start price: 350

2000-3000

66 19th Century French Walnut 
and brass inlaid one door vitrine 
with rouge marble top 154cm 
high x 76cm wide, Start price: 
900.00

1500-2000

67 A pair of hand carved rosewood 
with porelain panels and 
inscription in a country theme 
wall hangings 115cm high x 
37cm wide, Start price: 400

800-900

68 Rare Early Chinese Hung ha 
wood two doors jewellery box, 
Start price: 1800

2000-3000

69 Superb pair of Qing Dynasty 
Porcelain bowl with coral red 
dragon decoration and the year 
of yong zheng mark. Excellent 
Condition 7cm high 14.5 cm 
diam, Start price: 3500

6000-8000

70 Large French Art Deco Style 
Statue - The Hunter 65cm x 
70cm appox, Start price: 800

2K -.2.5K

71 Qing Dynasty Ivory task on 
wooden stand 90cm long with 
hand carving scholars figurines 
a/f, Start price: 1500

3K-4K

72 18th C. wood hand carved, red 
lacquered and gilt 'Seated 
Monk' statue 40cm x 40cm x 
30cm, Start price: 800

3k-4k

73 A group of eight die cast sports 
cars and pick up truck, Start 
price: 50

150-200

74 Set of four Welly Die Cast 
Model Cars, Including 
Mercedes, BMW, Ford 
Mustang, Start price: 80

250-350

75 Blackwood standing lamp, Start 
price: 50

150-250

76 Blanc de Chine porcelain 
Guanyi statue 26cm high, Start 
price: 400

800-1200

77 Steven Tandori 'Flowers' oil on 
cavas 70cm x 57cm, Start 
price: 100

300-400

78 Nine pieces English dinner 
plates and tureen, Start price: 60

300-400

79  Louis XVth bronze mounted 
green chinoissie decorated 
bracket clock., Start price: 800

1500-2500

80 Mid 20th Century impressionist 
style oil on canvas  'Harbour 
scene' signed lwr right Bae E 
Zenetzhe ( Vassilis Xenetzis ) 
70cm x 88cm (frame), Start 
price: 350

2k-3k

81 7 piece Victorian mahogony 
dining table with 6 chairs, Start 
price: 500

1500-2000

82 Large French Wall Tapestry. In 
excellent condition 125cm x 
150cm, Start price: 120

450-550

83 Qing Dynasty forme rose brush 
washer with madam and child 
decoration 20cm diam, Start 
price: 1000

1500-2500

84 French brass mounted 
kingwood marquetry inlaid 
centre table. Approx 78cm H x 
84cm W x 56cm, Start price: 
450

1500-1800

85 Fine 19th C. Louis XVth gilt 
wood Salon centre table with 
marble top. 70cm H x 110cm L 
x 66cm D, Start price: 550

1200-1500

86 Antique french walnut long case 
wall clock with pendulum & key, 
Start price: 300

800-900

87 Porcelain Majolica mantle clock 
with k/p, Start price: 250

600-800

88 Large French Style Terracotta 
Double Handed Decorative 
Vase 1m high x 40cm diam, 
Start price: 150

400-600

89 Antique Large brass seal with 
tiger handles 7cm high x 80cm 
x 80cm with inscription, Start 
price: 80

400-500

90 22ct Natural Yellow Cintrine 
Diamond cut stone 1.7mm, 
Start price: 50

200-300

91 Two stirling silver ruby and blue 
saphire ladies ring, Start price: 
100

300-400
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92 Large brass teapot 35cm high x 
34cm long x 22cm deep - 
working order, Start price: 50.00

150-250

93 Large Art Deco Style Bronze 
Maiden statue - signed E. 
Tassel 95cm high, Start price: 
750

3k -3.5k

94 Mahogany two drawers wine 
cabinet 1100cm high x80cm 
long x 37cm deep, Start price: 
80

300-400

95 Brass Guan gong statue on 
wooden base 38cm high, Start 
price: 300

800-1200

96 A pair of Mary Gregory Green 
vases 18cm high, Start price: 
250

400-500

97 A rare pair of sterling silver 18th 
Century Victorian sugar casters. 
13cm high approx 237 grams, 
Start price: 1200

2500 - 3000

98 A pair of superb stirling silver 
gravy boats with lion face legs. 
618grams In excellent 
condition.11cm high x 18cm 
long x 10cm deep, Start price: 
2000

6000-8000

99 A pair of rare Stirling Silver 
George III Serving Trays with 
legs 27.5 cm x 19cm 836grams 
a pair of superb stirling silver 
gravy boat. In excellent 
condition., Start price: 2200

6K-8K

100 Famous chinese watercolor on 
rice paper with inscription and 
seal with wooden frame 34cm x 
22cm, Start price: 200.00

800-1200

101 14K Yellow Gold, 1.94ct Santa 
Maria Aquamarine and 
Diamond, Ornate Statement 
Ring. The centre features, one 
oval faceted cut, santa maria 
blue, Aquamarine (1.94ct, 
moderate natural inclusions), 4 
claw set in Yellow Gold. 
Embellishing the design are, 98 
round brilliant cut, Diamonds 
(0.64ct TDW, H-J colour, SI2-I2 
clarity), bezel/bead set in White 
Gold. Ring Size P. Condition: 
New. Valuation $16200, Start 
price: 2200.00

5000-6000

102 14K White Gold, 4.17ct TDW 
Diamond, Solitaire Stud 
Earrings. The centres feature, 2 
round brilliant cut, Diamonds 
(4.17ct TDW, H-I colour, SI2-P1 
clarity), 6 claw set. The earrings 
have post backs, with 14K 
White Gold safety backs. 
Condition: New.Valuation 
$90000, Start price: 17000

35000-50000

103 14K White Gold and Diamond, 
Double Halo Ring. The centre 
features, one pear brilliant cut, 
Diamond (1.06ct, H-I colour, P1 
clarity), claw set. Surrounding 
the centre and decorating the 
band are, 59 round brilliant cut, 
Diamonds (0.55ct TDW, H-J 
colour, SI2-P2 clarity), claw set. 
Ring Size M. Condition: 
New.Valuation $23280, Start 
price: 3650

7000-8000

104 14K White/Yellow Gold and 
Diamond, Gents Ring. The 
centre features, one princess 
cut, Diamond (1.14ct, J colour, 
SI2 clarity), bezel set in White 
Gold. Surrounding the centre 
are, 16 round brilliant cut, 
Diamonds (0.48ct TDW, G-K 
colour, P1+ clarity), shared 
bead set in White Gold. Ring 
Size T. Condition: 
New.Valuation $24900, Start 
price: 3100

5000-6000

105 14K Yellow Gold and Diamond, 
Trilogy Ring. The design 
features, 3 round brilliant cut, 
Diamonds (2.91ct TDW, H-J 
colour, I1-I2 clarity), partial 
bezel set in White Gold with 
millegrain detail. Embellishing 
the design are, 14 round 
brilliant cut, Diamonds (0.14ct 
TDW, H-I colour, SI1-I1 clarity), 
bezel set in White Gold. Ring 
Size Q. Condition: 
New.Valuation $65000, Start 
price: 9200

18000-19000
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106 14K White Gold and Diamond, 
Art Deco Inspired Cluster 
Bracelet. The design features, 
one square princess cut, 
Diamond (2.32ct, H-I colour, P1 
clarity), bezel set. Surrounding 
the centre in a halo and 
decorating the band are, 144 
round eight cut and 14 baguette 
cut, Diamonds (2.84ct TDW, G-
K colour, VS2-SI1 clarity), micro-
bead set. The bracelet has a 
fold over clasp with safety clip. 
Bracelet length is 15.50cm. 
Condition: Pre-Owned. 
Valuation $119500, Start price: 
13800

24500-25000

107 14K White Gold, 6.29ct TDW 
Diamond, Riviera Necklace. 
The necklace features, 77 
round brilliant cut, Diamonds 
(6.29ct TDW, H-J colour, SI1-
P2 clarity), 4 claw set. The 
necklace has a box lock clasp, 
with one safety latch. Necklace 
length is 42cm. Condition: 
New.$60000, Start price: 10200

16000-18000

108 14K White Gold and Diamond, 
Trilogy Style Ring. The centre 
features, one princess cut, 
Diamond (2.07ct, G colour, VS1-
VS2 clarity), 4 claw set. 
Decorating the shoulders are, 2 
princess cut, Diamonds (0.27ct 
TDW, G colour, VS1-VS2 
clarity), 4 claw set. Embellishing 
the band are, 8 round brilliant 
cut, Diamonds (0.15ct TDW, G-
H colour, SI1-SI2 clarity), bead 
set. Ring Size M. Condition: 
New.$93000, Start price: 14000

25000-30000

109 Five Song Dynasty blanc de 
chine porcelain dishes with 
floral, Start price: 150.00

800-900

110 Song Dynasty style celadon 
porcelain tea pot, Start price: 50

400-500

111 A pair of green and white 
jadiette banglesin original box. 
Excellent Condition, Start price: 
1000

4000-6000

112 Three piece mailing ware 
procelain serving and trays, 
Start price: 60

150-250

113 Set of two large Royal Dalton 
food bowl and plate, Start price: 
60

150-250

114 Set of three Royal Dalton 
plates, Start price: 40

150-180

115 Royal Dalton England Potpouri 
Bowl, Start price: 150

500-600

116 A pair of Royal Crown plates 
23cm diam, Start price: 40

150-180

117 Seven pieces Royal Dalton 
Toby jug and Royal Dalton Girl 
figurine, Start price: 150

250-400

118 Eight pieces of Lord Nelson 
porcelain floral teapot, food 
bowls, milk jars etc, Start price: 
60

180-250

119 Eleven pieces of James Kent 
London server plates, cups and 
saucers etc, Start price: 40

150-250

120 Two James Kent floral 
porcelain plates, Start price: 40

100-150

121 Five pieces of Nelson ware 
porcelain plates and tea cups 
etc, Start price: 40

120-150

122 Two Royal Dalton double 
handle plates and trays, Start 
price: 40

150-250

123 Large Framed oil painting - Jill 
Henderson 65cm x 96cm, Start 
price: 150

400-500

124 French Style Kingwood three 
panel single door bedside 
cabinet with ormolu mounted, 
Start price: 150

600-800

125 Kawai Upright Piano, Start 
price: 2500

8K-12K

126 Box of cutlery, Start price: 60 200-250

127 Porcelain ceramic kerosene 
lamps, Start price: 30

60-80

128 Mid 19th C. french kingwood, 
brass inlaid bedside cabinet 
with rouge marble top, Start 
price: 250

800-900

129 French style walnut  nest of 3  
tables -one glass top missing, 
Start price: 30

200-300

130 3 piece french black marble 
inlaid clock set with pendulum, 
Start price: 350

800-1200

131 18th century cherry wood, 2 
drawer hall table. 82cm H x 
18cm L x 39cm D, Start price: 
300

800-1200

132 Framed oil on board 'Outback 
Stockmen' signed Sue Nagel 
lwr left 50cm x 60cm, Start 
price: 700

1500-1800

133 European porcelain vase, Start 
price: 30

120-150
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134 Large Her tang jade blocks  
28cm long x 19cm wide, Start 
price: 400

800-1200

135 Seven pieces Royal Dalton 
display plates and bowls, Start 
price: 40

200-300

136 Pair of modern patterned 
cushions, Start price: 20

80-120

137 Pair of early chinese huanghali 
wood Officials chairs, in 
excellent condition, Start price: 
1200

3500-4500

138 Pair of decorative acrylic 
abstracts on textured canvas 
120cm x 45cm ( Can be hung 
vertically or horizontally, Start 
price: 50

100-200

139 Polished agate jamestone 
pendant - 5cm long, Start price: 
60

200-300

140 10 panels ink on rice paper 
famous Chinese artist book 
45cm x 25cm, Start price: 1200

5000-8000

141 Chicken blood stone carved 
seals, Start price: 200

400-500

142 19th Century bronze sit guang 
le statue 16cm high x 12cm 
wide, Start price: 1500

3000-4000

143 Lake Cooper Estate Heathcote 
Flourish Shiraz Cabernet 24 
bottles, Start price: 240

600-700

144 Lake Cooper Estate Heathcote 
Shiraz 12 bottles, Start price: 
120

350-450

145 Pair of modern table lamps in 
excellent conditon with upside 
down shades, Start price: 60

250-350

146 A box Dah Chu Chiw Chinese 
sprit wine, Start price: 150

400-500

147 Early Chinese Qing Dynasty 
Ceramic bowl with qian long 
seal, Start price: 50

200-300

148 An unusualQing Dynasty hand 
carved walrus ivory tusk with 
dragon & phoenix scenes. 
Approx 105cm L on wood base, 
Start price: 850

2k-3k

149 Antique decorative decanters, 
Start price: 30

80-120

150 Early Han Dynasty stle Chinese 
black lacquer inlaid serving set, 
hand painted, Start price: 1200

3000-4000

151 Set of Three Ming Dynasty Blue 
white dishes with floral 
decoration 13cm diam, Start 
price: 300

600-800

152 Large Chinese Blanc de Chine 
porelain figurine of sitting 
Guanyin statue 45cm high 
approx, Start price: 850

1200-1800

153 Ming Dynasty double handled 
bronze incense burner. 17cm H 
x 35cm W x 20 cm D, Start 
price: 650

1000-1500

154 Wuling Liquid Wine, Start price: 
200

600-800

155 Black lacquer framed 
watercolour painting 'Brighton 
Beach' signed Malcolm Beattie 
84cm x 102cm ( including 
frame), Start price: 850

2k-3k

156 Early Chinese forme rose hand 
painted 4 season panels with 
double handed panels and 
quian long seal 27cm high, 
Start price: 850

2k- 3k

157 French hand painted vase 
double handle with gild 22cm 
high x 16cm wide, Start price: 60

200-300

158 Black lacquer framed black & 
white abstract painting on board 
62cm x 83cm, Start price: 50

100-200

159 Huan Ha Li Wood Jewellery 
Box with brass mounted, Start 
price: 80

300-400

160 Large oil on canvas ' Cows in 
the paddock' by Agnes Szetey ( 
Yarra Valley Victoria artist) 
60cm x 90cm, Start price: 350

800-900

161 Ming Dynasty Style white her 
tang jade double handed vase -
18cm high approx, Start price: 
300

800-1200

162 A group of eleven Crystal 
pieces, including salad bowl, 
sugar bowl, milk bowl, trays etc, 
Start price: 50

300-400

163 Set of three Franklin Mint 
Collector Die Cast Cars 
Featuring Monaro, Ford 
Charger and Beetle car. Bonnet 
and doors open. In original box. 
Brand New, Start price: 150

800-1200

164 French Louis XVth style 
kingwood, hand painted bureau, 
Start price: 300

800-950

165 Set of four Die cast Vintage car 
sets, including Fire Engine, 
VanTractor and Bus. Brand 
New in boxes, Start price: 150

800-1200
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166 French style walnut, ormolu 
mounted, single door vitrine. 
Approx 150cm H x 65cm W x 
35cm D, Start price: 650

1200-1500

167 Seven pieces crystal ladies 
bureau tray, ring holder, vases, 
jewelley jars, Start price: 50

300-400

168 Set of three Franklin Mint 
Collector Die Cast Cars 
Featuring Monaro, Ford 
Charger and Mini Cooper car. 
Bonnet and doors open. In 
original box. Brand New, Start 
price: 150

800-1200

169 A pair of Drisden style German 
porcelain candle holders with 
boy and girl display, Start price: 
100

350-450

170 Chinese celedon glazed figure 
of a seated Guanyin whith a 
shrine, Start price: 1500

2500-3000

171 Two large Royal Dalton hand 
painted salad bowl - 24cm diam 
approx, Start price: 100

300-400

172 Set of four Royal Dalton display 
plates, Start price: 60

250-350

173 Set of three Victorian Royal 
Dalton Hand Painted bowls, 
Start price: 60

250-350

174 Mahogony wood pedestal, Start 
price: 50

150-250

175 Set of three Franklin Mint 
Collector Die Cast Cars 
Featuring Ford Falcon. Holden. 
Bonnet and doors open. In 
original box. Brand New, Start 
price: 150

800-1200

176 Pair walnut framed Ltd Edition 
tribal portrait prints. 45cm x 
65cm, Start price: 80

200-300

177 Set of four Royal Winton 
Porcelain Cups and sauces etc, 
Start price: 30

150-180

178 Six Corgi Mini racer die cast 
cars, Start price: 40

300-400

179 French Louis XVth walnut, 7 
drawer, marble top Wellington 
chest. Approx 133cm H x 67cm 
W x 39cm D, Start price: 800

1500-1800

180 A group of Matchbox die cast 
Pick up trucks including a large 
Wireless Car Speaker with 
Radio Truck, Start price: 50

250-300

181 Large gilt wood and hand 
carved 'Sitting Buddha' statue. 
Approx 105cm H, Start price: 
550

2500-3500

182 A collection of nine Die Cast 
cars, Start price: 40

120-150

183 Large round carved wood 
framed wall mirror. 100cm 
diameter, Start price: 120

500-600

184 Black lacquer framed chaise 
lounge with velvet upholstery, 
Start price: 150

400-600

185 A collection of five Die Cast 
cars, including Range Rover 
and Vintage Vans, Start price: 
40

120-180

186 3 x Just Trucks die cast trucks - 
Brand NEW, Start price: 30

90-120

187 Special edition 2 x  Maisto Die 
Cast Cars and 2 x Bburago die 
cast cars - Brand NEW, Start 
price: 40

120-150

188 Just Truck 8 x Custom Die Cast 
trucks, Start price: 50

200-250

189 A pair of Qing Dynasty dark 
blue glazed procelain bowl with 
zheng yong tien mark 22cm 
diam, Start price: 850

2K-3K

190 WPL Remote control Keri Silver 
truck, Start price: 20

100-120

191 Hot Wheels Scale Blue Ford 
focus and Burago Gold 
Collection Ford Focus, Start 
price: 30

80-100

192 Antique glass etching compot 
and marble base table lamp, 
Start price: 50

150-250

193 Brand new porcelain double 
handed vase - blue and white 
with original box, Start price: 40

150-180

194 Austrian Cedar seven drawers 
chest, Start price: 100

500-600

195 Framed oil on canvas 'Off Port 
Arlington' signed Malcolm 
Beattie 62cm x 92cm, Start 
price: 800

1500-2000

196 Louis XVth walnut, single 
drawer console table with 
marble top, Start price: 350

1500-1800

197 French style 2 door, 3 tiers 
corner cabinet. Estimated 
dimensions 180cm H, Start 
price: 50

300-400

198 Antique hand painted european 
wall clock, Start price: 20

100-150

199 14 pieces of ruby glass wine 
and champayne glasses, Start 
price: 100

300-500
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200 A pair of 19th Centrury 
Japanese hand painted two 
handle vasew ith gild and floral 
deocration, Start price: 120

300-400

201 14K White Gold and Diamond, 
Dress Ring. The centre 
features, one cushion brilliant 
cut, Diamond (1.01ct, H colour, 
I1 clarity), 4 claw set. 
Decorating the band are, 4 
round brilliant cut, Diamonds 
(0.26ct TDW, G-H colour, VS-
S1 clarity), set in 4 claw box 
setting. Ring Size Q. Condition: 
New.Valuation $23500, Start 
price: 3300

5000-6000

202 14K Yellow Gold, 19.83ct TSW 
Emerald and Diamond, 
Alternating Line Bracelet. The 
design features, 18 oval cut, 
moderate bluish green, 
Emeralds (19.83ct TSW, 
moderately included, 
enhanced), 4 claw set. 
Alternating between are, 54 
round brilliant cut, Diamonds 
(0.076ct TDW, G-H colour, SI1-
SI2 clarity), bead set. The 
bracelet has a box clasp with  a 
figure eight safety clip. Bracelet 
length is 18cm. Condition: 
New.Valuation $88000, Start 
price: 9200

17000-18000

203 14K White Gold, Emerald and 
Diamond, Drop Earrings. The 
design features, 2 pear cut, 
medium green, Emeralds 
(2.57ct TSW, moderate natural 
inclusions), claw set. 
Embellishing the design are, 46 
round brilliant cut, Diamonds 
(0.63ct TDW, G-I colour, SI-I2 
clarity), bezel/claw set. The 
earrings have post backs, with 
14K White Gold butterfly 
clasps. Condition: 
New.Valuation $29100, Start 
price: 2900

3000-5000

204 14K White Gold, 2.50ct 
Colombian Emerald and 
Diamond, Dress Ring. The 
centre features, one emerald 
cut, medium bluish-green, 
Colombian Emerald (2.50ct, 
moderate eye inclusions), bezel 
set. Decoarting the band are, 
16 baguette cut, Diamonds 
(1.00ct TDW, G-H colour, VS1-
SI1 clarity), channel set. 
Bordering the design are, 38 
round brilliant cut, Diamonds 
(0.95ct TDW, H-J colour, SI1-
SI2 clarity), bead set. Ring Size 
Q 1/2. Condition: New. 
Valuation $23590, Start price: 
7000

13000-15000

205 14K Yellow Gold, 10.51ct 
Colombian Emerald and 
Diamond, Gents Cocktail Ring. 
The centre features, one 
cushion cut, bright moderate 
green, Colombian Emerald 
(10.51ct, heavily included, 
enhanced), claw set. 
Surrounding the centre in a halo 
are, 28 round brilliant cut, 
Diamonds (0.63ct TDW, I-J 
colour, P1+ clarity), bead set in 
White Gold. Ring Size P. 
Condition: New.$110000, Start 
price: 10500

35000-45000

206 14K White Gold, White 
Cultured South Sea Pearl and 
Diamond, Dress Ring. The 
centre features, one near 
round, white with silver 
overtones, Cultured South Sea 
Pearl (15.00mm size, good 
lustre, natural growth 
blemishes), cap set. Decorating 
the band are, 8 old mine cut 
and round brilliant cut, 
Diamonds (0.50ct TDW, H 
colour, SI clarity), bead set. 
Accompanied by, 40 round 
brilliant cut, black, Diamonds 
(0.22ct TDW, opaque), bead 
set. Ring Size N. Condition: 
New.Valuatio $20105, Start 
price: 2100

4K - 5K
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207 14K White Gold, White Mabe 
Pearl and Diamond, Pendant. 
The design features, one round, 
white with silver overtones, 
Mabe Pearl (14.90mm size), set 
as the centre. Embellishing the 
design are, 93 round brilliant 
cut, Diamonds (1.018ct TDW, 
H-J colour, SI-I2 clarity), micro-
bead set. Condition: 
New.Valuation $18400, Start 
price: 2000

4K-5K

208 14K White Gold, White 
Cultured South Sea Pearl and 
Diamond, Drop Earrings. The 
design features, 2 near round, 
white with overtones of silver, 
Cultured South Sea Pearls 
(15.8mm - 15.90mm size, very 
good lustre, light-medium 
blemishes), post/cap set. 
Surmounted by, 2 round brilliant 
cut, Diamonds (0.54ct TDW, H-
J colour, I2+ clarity), bezel set. 
Decorating the hooks are, 12 
round brilliant cut, Diamonds 
(0.12ct TDW, H-I colour, SI-I1 
clarity), micro-claw set. The 
earrings have hooks with latch 
backs. Condition: 
New.Valuation $14900, Start 
price: 2000

4K - 5K

209 Qing Dynasty Forme rose 
ceramic vase with phoenix 
qianlong seal 11cm high, Start 
price: 600

800-1200

210 Song Dynasty terracotta rice 
bowl with hand painted 
mandarin ducks 15cm diam, 
Start price: 80.00

600-700

211 Song Dynasty Style Stoneware 
tea cup and dish a/f, Start price: 
30

150-180

212 Song Dynasty hand painted 
porcelain dish, Start price: 50

200-300

213 Song Dynasty Style Ceradon 
Porcelain tea pot, Start price: 
100.00

300-400

214 Collectable 19th Century set of 
five ink on paper signed and 
seal 25cm approx, Start price: 
500

2000-3000

215 Lake Cooper Estate Heathcote 
Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon 
24 bottles, Start price: 240

600-700

216 Lake Cooper Estate Heathcote 
Flourish Shiraz Cabernet 12 
bottles, Start price: 120

350-450

217 A large framed brass rubbing of 
Anne Boleyn - Original. In 
excellent condition 204 cm x 
82cm, Start price: 1000

2000-3000

218 Oriental black laquered elm 
wood two doors four drawers tv 
cabinet 80cm high x 160cm 
long 50cm wide - cost $4000, 
Start price: 500

2K - 2.5K

219 Early Chinese porcelain Jun 
Yao vase - unusual shape 
30cm high x 20cm diam, Start 
price: 150

600-800

220 A pair of hung hai wood hand 
carved line figurine, Start price: 
100

400-500

221 Qing Dynasty rosewood, hand 
carved statue of Guang xu30cm 
high, Start price: 150

600-800

222 Qing Dynasty blue white 
porcelain daffodils flower 
planter bowl 24cm diam, Start 
price: 150

600-800

223 Two collectables Atlas of 
Australia maps, Start price: 30

150-180

224 Early Chinese Ceramic long 
neck drum vase with dragon 
decoration tong mark 40cm 
high x 26cm diam, Start price: 
800

2K-3K

225 French Style walnut and velvet 
upholstered paino stool, Start 
price: 80

300-350

226 Automatic noodles, pasta and 
dough maker - brand new - cost 
US $150, Start price: 50

300-350

227 French style walnut inlaid coffee 
table on pedestal legs 50cm x 
130cm, Start price: 80

400-500

228 French style wood hand carved 
and gilt framed wall mirror. 
60cm x 90cm, Start price: 50

250-350

229 Framed oil on board ' Golden 
Moment'  signed Malcolm 
Beattie Approx 26cm x 70cm ( 
painting), Start price: 550

1500-2000

230 Royal Dalton double sugar bowl 
and vase, Start price: 60

300-400

231 Set of five Lord Nelson 
sandwich plates, Start price: 30

100-120

232 Four pieces of porcelain English 
serving plates, Start price: 40

150-250

233 Royal Dalton cup and saucer 
and bowl, Start price: 50

150-250
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234 French art deco bronze 'The 
Archer'  mantle statue on 
marble base  64cm L x 40cm H, 
Start price: 750

1500-2200

235 French style brass mounted, 
kingwood inlaid, 2 tier tea table 
90cm H x 11cm W x 60cm D, 
Start price: 650

1800-2000

236 Italian  capidomonte 'Chariot' 
figurine. ( a/f broken lower arm, 
but we still have it) 40cm H x 
60cm W, Start price: 50

400-500

237 Superb French Style Kingwood, 
brass inlaid double door vitrine 
1.8m x 1.2m x 40cm, Start 
price: 850

3K-4K

238 French art deco spelter horse 
statue on marble base., Start 
price: 300

600-700

239 Victorian Silver Plate Buscuit 
barrow and tea pot, Start price: 
20

150-200

240 Pair of framed giraffe prints 
106cm x 47cm, Start price: 30

100-150

241 Queen Anne Blackwood Hall 
table, Start price: 40

100-150

242 Mahogany Queen Anne coffee 
table, Start price: 30

150-180

243 Pair of Queen Anne mahogony 
coffee tables, Start price: 50

150-250

244 A tray of teapot,milk jug etc, 
Start price: 30

150-180

245 Early Chinese Syceesway 
Currency, Start price: 400

800-1500

246 Chinese Bronze statue of 
Warriors on wooden stand 
27cm high, Start price: 350

800-900

247 Ironwood hand carved Guang 
Hong Statue 40cm high, Start 
price: 150

350-500

248 Large Early Chinese Meiping 
Vase, Start price: 1200

2K -3K

249 19th Century Kingwood and 
Inlaid Ladies Bureau with fitted 
interior, Start price: 300

800-1200

250 Large porcelain plates, 
teaspoons, sugar bowl and 
coasters, Start price: 40

80-120

251 Four panels famous chinese 
artist watercolor on rice paper 
33cm high x 55cm wide, Start 
price: 200

400-500

252 A rare gujinzhou terracotta tea 
pot with inscription and seals 
and signed date 1956, Start 
price: 1000

3000-4000

253 Two brass inlaid huan ha li 
wood cigar box, Start price: 100

300-400

254 Chinese laode ping black wine, 
Start price: 100

400-500

255 Victorian walnut inlaid writing 
box (missing key) Approx 14cm 
H x 28cm L x 20cm W, Start 
price: 40

150-250

256 A pair of mahogany wine table, 
Start price: 30

100-150

257 Large wood hand carved and 
gilt Buddha statue 165cm H, 
Start price: 150

600-800

258 Large floral porcelain vase 
40cm high approx, Start price: 
50

200-300

259 Five pieces Cartonware 
ceramic bowl, compot, dishes 
etc, Start price: 50

150-200

260 A group of four German 
porcelain vase, basket and 
ballet figurine etc, Start price: 20

150-180

261 Anko Microwave, Start price: 30 150-180

262 Gilt framed oil on board ' Out 
Back Estate' signed Fay 
Hawkins lwr right 62cm x 72cm 
( frame included), Start price: 
120

400-500

263 Black lacquer framed abstract 
painting on board 82cm x 
92cm, Start price: 50

100-200

264 Set of eight boxed model cars 
including Four wheel drive, 
Mustang, Chevy Ford,etc, Start 
price: 50

200-300

265 Hotwheels Collectable 7 x Die 
cast cars, including Porsche 
and VW Collectors, New and 
boxed, Start price: 60

150-200

266 12 x Austrialian Die Cast 
Collectors cars, including 
Datsun, Ford, Holden, Toyata 
Volkswagon, Land Rover 
Chrysler models, Start price: 90

350-450

267 12 x Trax Australian Die Cast 
car models - Brand NEW, Start 
price: 100

500-600

268 12 x Collectables die cast cars 
in cases, including Ford, Lancia 
Holden Chrysler Cars, Start 
price: 60

150-200
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269 Song Dynasty Style porcelain 
incence burner, Start price: 50

300-400

270 Gilt framed oil on canvas 
'European Street scene' Signed 
Lwr right E or C Linden, Start 
price: 100

600-800

271 12 x Trax Australian Die Cast 
car models - Brand NEW, Start 
price: 100

500-600

272 12 x Trax Australian Die Cast 
car models - Brand NEW, Start 
price: 100

500-600

273 6 x Australian Classic Die Cast 
cars with books- Brand NEW, 
Start price: 50

240-300

274 4 x Just Trucks die cast trucks - 
Brand NEW, Start price: 40

120-150

275 3 x Franklin Mint Die Cast 
Vintage Cars - Brand NEW, 
Start price: 100

300-350

276 A box lot of Vintage Matchbox 
Cars, Start price: 40

150-200

277 1920's American Oak Plant pot 
stand, Start price: 40

120-150

278 Eight pieces Duff porcelain 
mugs and windmill etc, Start 
price: 50

300-400

279 A rare large Chinese guang he 
brush pot 25cm high x 25cm 
diam, Start price: 1500

2000-3000

280 Green jadiette pendant, Start 
price: 400

800-1200

281 Ming Dynasty honghua wood 
incence otto table 18cm high x 
38cm long x 60cm deep, Start 
price: 600

800-1500

282 Early Chinese and stock 
certificate of the blue grid 
rubber co. limited and Chinese 
official record document, Start 
price: 300

600-800

282 Victorian Cedar Balloon back 
chair, Start price: 30

120-150

283 Song Dynasty Large Ceradon 
double handle vase 27cm high 
20cm wide with box, Start price: 
2500

5000-6000

284 14 Collectable Chinese Server 
Coins, Start price: 250

500-800

285 Collectable Chinese Currency 
and postal stamps, Start price: 
200

400-500

286 Large Blue White Porcelain 
Bowl with Dragon patterns 
28cm diam, Start price: 300

600-800

287 Hand knotted Belgium floral 
mat /rug 126cm x 65cm, Start 
price: 80

200-300

288 4 branch crystal chandelier, 
Start price: 40

200-300

289 9 Pieces Regency Style 
Mahogany Extension dining 
table with upholstered chairs 
including two armchairs, Start 
price: 300

1200-1500

290 Chinese porcelain bonsai 
planter pot 35cm diam, Start 
price: 50

150-250

291 Electric portable airconditioner, 
Start price: 50

200-250

292 Pair of Majolica vases, Start 
price: 120

400-500

293 French style gold framed 
hallway mirror. Approx 110cm x 
80cm, Start price: 100

300-400

294 Large gold framed ship print 
'Golden West' by Roy Cross. 
75cm x 100cm, Start price: 50

300-400

295 19th C. Japanese bronze, 
double handled vase attached 
to base. Approx 37cm H x 
20cm, Start price: 300

800-900

296 Sung Dynasty pottery 
brownwair with double handles 
15cm high, Start price: 250

500-600

297 Large Early Chinese flamebake 
porcelain vase 43cm high A/f, 
Start price: 50

800-1200

298 Early Chinese Porcelain Blue 
White Vase 70cm high, Start 
price: 50

300-400

299 Very rare Chinese junwaie 
bubble bowls 10cm high x 
19cm dia. Excellent Condition, 
Start price: 400

800-1000

300 Early Chinese Wooden frame 
Ceramic panel wall placques by 
famous artist 19cm x 50cm, 
Start price: 500

2000-3000
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301 14K Yellow Gold, White 
Cultured South Sea Pearl and 
Diamond, Drop Earrings. The 
design features, 2 round, white 
with cream overtones, Cultured 
South Sea Pearls (15.00mm 
size, AA lustre, few blemishes), 
cap set as the lower drops. 
Embellishing the design are, 68 
round brilliant cut, Diamonds 
(1.01ct TDW, H-K colour, P1+ 
clarity), micro-bead set. The 
earrings have post backs, with 
14K Yellow Gold butterfly 
clasps. Condition: New. 
Valuation $19300, Start price: 
2500

4K-5K

302 14K White Gold, Australian 
Opal and Diamond, Halo Ring. 
The centre features, one oval 
cabochon cut, Australian Opal 
(4.55ct, blue-green-violet-yellow-
orange strong colour play, 
some natural potch inclusions), 
bezel set. Surrounding the 
centre in a halo are, 28 round 
brilliant cut, Diamonds (0.43ct 
TDW, J-K colour, SI1-SI2 
clarity), semi-bezel/bead set. 
Ring Size L 1/2. Condition: 
New. Valuation $19500, Start 
price: 1850

3K -4K

303 14K White Gold, Multi-Coloured 
Sapphire, Drop Earrings. The 
design features, 18 pear 
faceted cut, yellow, orange, 
purple and violet blue, 
sapphires (4.35ct TSW, eye 
clean clarity), claw set. 
Accompanied, by, 6 marquise 
faceted cut, violet blue, 
Sapphires (1.82ct TSW, eye 
clean clarity), claw set. Along 
with, 18 round faceted cut, red 
and purple, Sapphires (1.50ct 
TSW, eye clean clarity), claw 
set. The earrings have post 
backs, with 14K White Gold 
butterfly clasps. Condition: 
New.Valuation $22500, Start 
price: 2550

5K - 6K

304 14K Yellow Gold, 9.32ct Ruby 
and Diamond, Ornate Cocktail 
Ring. The centre features, one 
cushion cut, deep moderate 
red, Ruby (9.32ct, moderately 
included, enhanced), 4 claw 
set. Embellishing the band 
design are, 176 round brilliant 
cut, Diamonds (0.97ct TDW, G-
H colour, SI1-SI2 clarity), micro-
bead set. Ring Size L 1/2. 
Condition: New.Valuation 
$74000, Start price: 9250

25K-30K

305 14K Yellow/White Gold, 6.27ct 
Aquamarine and Diamond, 
Double Halo Statement Ring. 
The centre features, one 
emerald cut, weak pale sky 
blue, aquamarine (6.27ct, eye 
clean clarity, enhanced), double 
4 claw set in Yellow Gold. 
Surrounding the centre in a 
double halo and decorating the 
split band are, 132 round 
brilliant cut, Diamonds (0.70ct 
TDW, G-H colour, SI1-SI2 
clarity), micro-claw set in White 
Gold. Ring Size N 1/2. 
Condition: New.Valuation 
$26500, Start price: 2850

4K - 5K

306 14K White Gold, 8.85ct TSW 
Tanzanite and Diamond, Ornate 
Drop Earrings. The design 
features, 2 pear cut, deep 
purple violet, Tanzanites (8.85ct 
TSW, eye clean clarity, 
enhanced), claw set. 
Embellishing the design are, 2 
pear modified cut and 266 
round brilliant cut, Diamonds 
(1.83ct TDW, G-H colour, SI1-
SI2 clarity), micro-bead set. The 
earrings have post backs, with 
14K White Gold butterfly 
clasps. Condition: 
New.Valuation $64000, Start 
price: 7700

15K-16K

307 14K Yellow/White Gold, 9.79ct 
Blue Ceylon Sapphire and 
Diamond, Statement Trilogy 
Ring. The centre features, one 
cushion cut, strong moderate 
blue, Ceylon Sapphire (9.79ct, 
slightly included), 4 claw set. 
Flanking the centre are, 2 pear 
brilliant cut, Diamonds (2.00ct 
TDW, H-I colour, I1 clarity), 3 
claw set in White Gold. Ring 
Size N 1/2. Condition: 
New.Valuation $80000, Start 
price: 17000

30K-40K
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308 14K White Gold, Emerald and 
Diamond, Dress Ring. The 
centre features, one cushion 
cut, moderate blue green, 
Emerald (4.59ct, moderately 
included, enhanced), 4 claw 
set. Embellishing the band 
design are, 182 round brilliant 
cut, Diamonds (0.93ct TDW, G-
H colour, SI1-SI2 clarity), bead 
set. Ring Size L 1/2. Condition: 
New.Valuation $62500, Start 
price: 9000

17K-8K

309 14K White Gold, White 
Cultured South Sea Pearl and 
Diamond, Drop Earrings. The 
centres feature, 2 near round, 
silvery white, Cultured South 
Sea Pearls (15.80mm-
16.80mm sizes, natural growth 
blemishes, good lustre), set as 
the lower drops. Decorating the 
joins are, 6 old mine cut, 
Diamonds (0.58ct TDW, H-K 
colour, SI-P1 clarity), and 
28round brilliant cut, black, 
Diamonds (0.19ct TDW, 
opaque), claw set. Embellishing 
the hooks are, 12 round brilliant 
cut, Diamonds (0.13ct TDW, H-
J colour, SI-P1 clarity), claw set. 
Condition: New.Valuation 
$18500, Start price: 2000

4K-5K

310 14K Yellow Gold, 20.43ct TSW 
Aquamarine and Diamond, 
Alternating Line Bracelet. The 
design features, 19 oval cut, 
weak pale sky blue, 
Aquamarines (20.43ct TSW, 
eye clean clarity, enhanced), 
claw set. Alternating between 
are, 60 round brilliant cut, 
Diamonds (0.81ct TDW, G-H 
colour, SI1-SI2 clarity), micro-
claw set. The bracelet has a 
box clasp with a figure eight 
safety clip. Bracelet length is 
19cm. Condition: New.Valuation 
$, Start price: 6300

12K - 13K

311 Yen Dynasty Hand Painted Fish 
bowl 13.5 cent diam, Start 
price: 100

$300-400

312 Song Ceradon Porcelain Tea 
cup and base 14cm high 13.5 
diam, Start price: 300

800-1200

313 Set of three Song Dynasty Style 
Tea cups, Start price: 60.00

200-300

314 Qing Dynasty Blue White 
porcelain brush washer 6 cm 
high 10cm diam, Start price: 
250.00

600-800

315 Three Song Dynasty Stoneware 
brown and grey glazed wine 
whistle, Start price: 100

300-400

316 Lake Cooper Estate Heathcote 
Shiraz 12 bottles, Start price: 
120

350-450

317 Lake Cooper Estate Heathcote 
Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon 
12 bottles, Start price: 120

350-450

318 Oil on board - Kevin Best 
signed lower right 50cm x 
38cm, Start price: 250

800-1200

319 Silk oak tea tray and wooden 
barometre, Start price: 80

150-250

320 Set of four framed prints and 
wooden boxed framed mini 
violin with bow, Start price: 50

180-200

321 Electrical Boxed Radio, Start 
price: 60

150-250

322 Set of 15 pcs Versace Style 
porcelain tea service, Start 
price: 50.00

100-150

323 Early Chinese Hand Carved 
Scholars statue, Start price: 150

400-500

324 Early Ming Dynasty Style 
Copper Brush pot 12cm high, 
Start price: 400

800-900

325 Qing Dynasty white he tang 
jade hand carved discus with 
hand carved lillies pattern, Start 
price: 280

450-650

326 Han Dynasty White he tang 
jade pendant 8.5cm long, Start 
price: 300

600-800

327 Qing dynasty white he tang 
hand carved ladies lillie and 
glossy ganoderma, Start price: 
200.00

400-500

328 Two Elizabeth II Commerative 
glasses, Start price: 30

80-100

329 Shelf lot of English and 
European porcelain plates, 
cake stand , cheese cover etc, 
Start price: 40

120-150

330 Large Royal Dalton Tea pot, 
Start price: 40

80-120

331 Elm wood twelve drawers tea or 
coffee table 45cm high x 1m 
long x 80cm deep, Start price: 
120

500-600

332 Eleven pieces of English floral 
porcelain plates, serving trays, 
bowls etc, Start price: 80

300-400
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333 Royal Winton 5 pieces floral 
porcelain compot, milk jar, 
plates etc, Start price: 100

350-400

334 Set of four large Victorian Royal 
Winton Hand Painted Bowl, 
Start price: 200

400-500

335 Fives pieces of James Kent 
London porcelain bowl, double 
trays and plates. Floral pattern, 
Start price: 150

350-450

336 A pair of brand new modern 
table lamps, Start price: 80

250-350

337 Large blanc de chin porcelain 
fish pond with rooster 
decorations and good luck 
inscription 30cm high x 30cm 
diam, Start price: 40

150-200

338 White he tang jade pendant, 
Start price: 150

300-400

339 Ming Dynasty style hand 
painted wine cups, Start price: 
150

300-400

340 Set of 12 Chinese Stamps, 
Start price: 100

300-400

341 Set of five Chinese Currency, 
Start price: 150

300-400

342 10 pieces including set of three 
Crystal bowls and 6 liquer 
glasses and ice bucket, Start 
price: 60

150-250

343 Four pieces English porcelain 
milk jugs, plates and wine 
opener etc, Start price: 30

150-180

344 Celedon glazed yuhuchun 
porcelain vase 18cm high, Start 
price: 350

600-800

345 14K Yellow/White Gold, 
Diamond Double Halo, Heart 
Earrings. The design features, 
2 fancy light yellow, heart 
brilliant cut, Diamonds (5.47ct 
TDW, I1 clarity), bezel set. 
Surrounding the centres in 
double halos and decorating the 
hooks are, 48 round brilliant cut, 
vivid yellow, Diamonds (0.70ct 
TDW, SI-I1 clarity), carved claw 
set. Surrounding the outer 
centre are, 86 round brilliant 
cut, Diamonds (0.936ct TDW, F-
H colour, SI-I1 clarity), bead 
set. The earrings have 
continental clips. Condition: 
New.Valaution $295000, Start 
price: 55000

90K -100K

346 14K Yellow/White Gold, 9.35ct 
Emerald and Diamond, 
Statement Bracelet. The centre 
features, one oval cut, 
moderate green, Emerald 
(9.35ct, heavily included, 
enhanced), 4 claw set in Yellow 
Gold. Embellishing the design 
are, 100 round brilliant cut, 
Diamonds (2.28ct TDW, G-H 
colour, SI1-SI2 clarity), micro-
bead set. The bracelet has a 
lobster claw clasp. Bracelet 
length is adjustable with 
extension chain. Condition: 
New.Valuation $60000, Start 
price: 8500

15K-16K

347 14K Rose Gold, 44.80ct Kunzite 
and Diamond, Statement 
Pendant. The centre features, 
one rectangular cushion 
faceted cut, medium deep pink, 
Kunzite (44.80ct, very slightly 
included), 4 claw set. 
Surrounding the centre in a halo 
are, 38 round brilliant cut, 
Diamonds (0.59ct, I-K colour, 
SI2-P2 clarity), micro-claw set. 
Decorating the bail is, one 
round brilliant cut, light fancy 
yellow, Diamond, (0.45ct, P1 
clarity), 4 claw set. Condition: 
New.Valuation $ 24580, Start 
price: 5500

9K-10K

348 14K White Gold, 37.90ct 
Kunzite and Diamond, Halo 
Cocktail Ring. The centre 
features, one rectangular 
cushion cut, moderate purplish 
pink, Kunzite (37.90ct, eye 
clean clarity), double 4 claw set. 
Surrounding the centre in a halo 
and decorating the band are, 87 
round brilliant cut, Diamonds 
(0.67ct TDW, G-K colour, P1+ 
clarity), micro-claw set. Ring 
Size M 1/2. Condition: 
New.Valuation $ 36900, Start 
price: 2900

5K-6K

349 Song Dynasty style ceramic 
incence burner featuring 
crackle glaze with three legs 
16cm high x 15cm wide, Start 
price: 250

500-600

350 Two Song Dynasty style crackle 
ceramic vase 15cm high, Start 
price: $50

200-300

351 Three pottery jugs, Start price: 
30

100-120
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352 A pair of vintage crystal glass 
candle holder with prisms, Start 
price: 40

200-250

353 Eight pieces of Duff porcelain 
shoes, small plates etc, Start 
price: 50

300-400

354 Pair of decorative acrylic 
abstracts on canvas 122cm x 
49cm ( Can be hung vertically 
or horizontally, Start price: 60

350-400

355  Gilt carved wood serving tray & 
framed wall hanging, Start 
price: 30

150-200

356 Modern adjustable office chair, 
Start price: 20

357 A group of three bronze 
elephant mini statues, Start 
price: 20

100-150

358 Green white jadiette beads 
bracelet, Start price: 150

300-400

359 He tang jade smoking pipes, 
Start price: 150

300-400

360 Large porcelain turkey platter, 
Start price: 20

60-80

361 Brass 3 branch hanging ceiling 
light with shades, Start price: 50

100-150

362 6 branch brass crystal 
chandelier, Start price: 100

200-300

363 Large gold framed signed oil on 
board ' A country house'  72cm 
x 102cm, Start price: 120

300-400

364 Hand knotted foral rug 120cm L 
x 65cm L, Start price: 60

250-350

365 Blanc de chine porcelain basket 
with floral and cupid deorations, 
Start price: 40

150-250

366 Four pieces Royal Albert tray 
and nuts plates, Start price: 30

150-180

367 Three pieces of Queen Anne 
single drawer bedside cabinet, 
Start price: 30

150-180

368 Single drawer oven, Start price: 
20

80-100

369 Westinghouse two doors fridge, 
Start price: 100

400-500

370 Essatto Dryer, Start price: 50 250-300

371 Essatto Washing Machine, 
Start price: 100

500-600

372 Chinese laode ping black wine, 
Start price: 100

400-500

373 A lot of 1920's Classial music 
LP records - Colletors items, 
Start price: 30

400-500

374 Set of four Art Glasses, Start 
price: 30

120-150

375 Collectable 1920's Electric Art 
Deco Radio, Start price: 40

250-300

376 A group of five Antique racing 
car books, Start price: 20

150-200

377 A group of eleven Crystal 
pieces, water jug, bowls, 
glasses, trays etc, Start price: 80

400-500

378 European ceramic hand painted 
wash jug and basin, Start price: 
40

150-250

379 Large ceramic hand painted 
floral decorated egg on wooden 
stand 40cm high approx, Start 
price: 100

300-400

380 Hand carved bamboo brush 
pot, Start price: 50

300-400

381 Art Deco two tier tea tray, Start 
price: 40

120-150

383 Walking frame with wheels, 
Start price: 50

300-350

384 Gold frame oil on board 
landscape signed lower left, 
Start price: 40

200-300

385 Three panel foldable fireplace 
screen, Start price: 20

60-80

386 Dinosaur themed fabric 
upholstered Childs chair on 
swivel base, Start price: 30

100-150

387 Two framed paintings; Orange 
one is on board, Black/White on 
canvas, Start price: 50

200-300

388 8 x wines glasses, Start price: 
20

60-80

389 Japanese 14 pieces porcelain 
tea service, Start price: 30

120-150

390 Seven pieces Chinese 
porcelain plates, jewellery box 
etc, Start price: 20

100-150

391 A selection of brand new sheets 
and pillow cases, Start price: 30

80-90

392 A pair of japanese famous artist 
porcelain tea cups with orignal 
box and signed, Start price: 50

300-400

393 Two boxes of desert spoons 
and forks, Start price: 20

80-100

394 Oriental Chinese Scroll, Start 
price: 100

400-500

395 Spanish oregon timber coffee 
table with brass fitting 48cm 
x60cm x 60cm, Start price: 50

300-400
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396 A pair of French Style two 
drawers bedside cabinets, Start 
price: 50.00

400-500

397 Shelf lot glass vase ice bucket 
and food container etc, Start 
price: 20

60-80

398 Morano Vase -20cm high, Start 
price: 40

200-300

399 A large deep Bricon freezer 
80cm high x 110cm x 65cm, 
Start price: 100

400-500

400 Four pieces silver plate, tea pot 
and tea tray, Start price: 50

150-250

401 Parts of clutch and brakes, 
Start price: 50

200-300

402 Spare parts of 2 x speedometre 
x 2 and mirror covers for cars, 
Start price: 30

150-180

403 2 x Matchbox Cars collectors x 
20 in a wheel case, Start price: 
20

80-120

404 9 boxes of Model kits of cars 
and trucks, Start price: 30

150-200

405 Racing car with original box, 
Start price: 30

70-100

406 Magnificent Qing Dynasty style 
Rosewood hand carved four 
doors two drawers accounting 
cupboard, in excellent condition 
2m x 1 m x 1m appox Cost 
$20,000, Start price: 1500

3000-4000

407 Superb Ming Dynasty Huan hi 
ling wood Opium bed with hand 
carved panels. In excellent 
condition. 50cm wide x 2.8m 
long x 1.6m deep, Start price: 
8000

50K -120K

408 1920's Chinese Famille Rose 
Hand Painted tea pot 30cm 
high, Start price: 80

400-500

409 Early 19th Century Japanese 
Ceramic Black hand painted 
and gild 9 piece tea service, 
Start price: 30

150-200

410 Four pieces Antique Ruby 
glass, wine glasses and jar, 
Start price: 40

80-150

411 Large Art glass Vase 32cm 
approx, Start price: 50

150-250

412 15 pieces Fine Porcelain 
German Tea Service, Start 
price: 60

300-400

413 9 pieces Japanese Sasuma 
Tea Service, including tea pot, 
milk bowl and sugar jar, Start 
price: 250

600-800

414 Japanese Ceramic hand 
painted tea pot with bamboo 
handle, Start price: 30

150-250

415 14 pieces German Porcelain 
tea service including sugar bowl 
and milk jar, featuring floral and 
gild, Start price: 40

150-200

416 Japanese hand painted 6 
pieces, cups and saucers set 
with floral and gild decorations, 
Start price: 20

80-120

417 A rare hand painted of rural 
outback scene on slab by Helen 
Bucktar with wooden stand 
15cm high 25cm wide approx, 
Start price: 30

200-300

418 Superb pair of Drisden hand 
painted lid urns, with double 
handles In excellent condition 
45cm long x 20cm wide, Start 
price: 1500

4000-5000

419 German Meison Porcelain 
figurine, Gents and madam 
figurine with mark 25cm high, 
Start price: 250

800-1200

420 A group of Five pieces early 
Japanese porcelain cup, 
saucers and plates etc., Start 
price: 30

150-180

421 Meissen porcelain floral hand 
painted with three cupids 
decorations centrepiece. 17cm 
high x 22cm wide In good 
condition, Start price: 150

800-1200

422 A pair of 19th Century 
Japanese Sasuma Vase with 
two lion handles, signed 30cm 
high, Start price: 150

600-800

423 German Porcelain hand painted 
Lady figurine 17cm high, Start 
price: 60

180-250

424 38 Pieces of English J & G 
Meakin Porcelain  Dinner and 
tea service, Start price: 120

600-650

425 Large French Style Gold 
Framed Mirror 1.4m x 1m, Start 
price: 60

300-400

426 Aboriginal Art by Dany Darlami - 
signed behind print 77cm x 
51cm, Start price: 150

500-600

427 Two rare Bamboo style lid tea 
caddy and vase, in good 
condition 18cm high vase, 
16cm lid caddy, Start price: 80

500-600

428 Early Royal Winton porcelain 2 
x dishes, Start price: 20

80-120
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429 Four pieces of Noritake 
Japanese Covered bowl with 
serving plates, Start price: 20

120-150

430 Limoges Display Plates, 
featuring love story scene 26cm 
diam, Start price: 40

150-250

431 Ruby glass basket and vase, 
Start price: 50

200-300

432 Art Deco Amber glass five 
pieces drinking set, Start price: 
50

150-250

433 12 x Original set of seven WMF 
Cromargan Cnnes Festival 
Stainless Steel Cutlery Set. 
Each box cost $100 approx, 
Start price: 200

1200-1500

434 Early or light (mixed) Japanese 
Vases, tea pots sugar bowls, 
trinkets etc, Start price: 80

250-300

435 Early Chinese Elderly 
Fisherman figurnes x 2, Start 
price: 50

120-150

436 Art deco green glass basket 
and vase, Start price: 30

120-150

437 A group of Art Deco and 
porcelain vase x 4, Start price: 
30

150-180

438 Large Beswick Large Porcelain 
Janier 25cm high approx, Start 
price: 40

180-220

439 French 19th Century hand 
painted porcelain lady figurine 
30cm high, Start price: 120

600-650

440 Large Cut crystal compot 
/footed bowl 21cm xm high 
23cm diam, Start price: 60

160-180

441 Rare 21 pieces complete fine 
porcelain hand painted tea 
service, including teapot, sugar 
bowl milkjar, six cups and 
plates, Start price: 300

800-1200

442 A box lot of costume rings x 18 
rings with box for storage, Start 
price: 100

400-500

443 German Meison Porcelains 
Gents figurine candle holder a/f 
30cm high, Start price: 30

300-400

444 German Meisen Porcelain 
Hand Painted Gent seated a 
small ornate table with meisen 
mark 20cm high 21cm wide, 
Start price: 180

600-800

445 Two Staffordshire Style Pottery 
figurines, Start price: 30

100-150

446 Capodimonte Porcelain figurine 
22cm high A/F, Start price: 110

300-400

447 Silverplate four piece tea 
service, including tray, Start 
price: 30

100-200

448 Four pieces Marigold Carnival 
Glass bowls, Start price: 50

180-240

449 French Gold Mirror 51cm high x 
35cm approx, Start price: 30

180-210

450 Crystal Milk glass picture frame 
27cm x 21 cm, Start price: 30

120-150
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